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Direction
Bus Garage — Fire Station

66 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Garage

Brewers

Alexandra Arms

Winchelsea Road

The Archery

Beach Road

Carlton Road

Christ Church

Leaf Hall Road

Hippodrome

Ceylon Place

Bingo Hall

Memorial Roundabout

Gildredge Road

The Goffs

Henleaze

Moat Croft Road

Selwyn Road

The Hurst Arms

Rodmill Drive Top

Rutland Close

Route schedule
Bus Garage — Fire Station

Monday 05:30-06:14

Tuesday 05:30-06:14

Wednesday 05:30-06:14

Thursday 05:30-06:14

Friday 05:30-06:14

Saturday 05:35-06:14

Sunday 08:17

Route info

Direction: Bus Garage

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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District General Hospital

Selmeston Road

Park Avenue

Woodland Avenue

Church Street

Coopers Hill

The Triangle

Thurrock Close

Broad Road end

Brightling Road

St George's Church

Natewood

Woodside Hall

Ingrams Way

Ropemaker Park

Gordon Road

Tesco

Old Railway Bridge

Grovelands Road

Goodwin Close

Stroma Gardens

Manor Park Road

North Street

Village Hall

Vicarage Lane

Wellshurst Golf Club

Swansbrook Lane

Crematorium

The May Garland Inn



Merrydown Village

Cherry Tree Court

Vines Cross Road

Primary School

West Street Lane

Runt in Tun

Ghyll Road

Sandy Cross Lane

Holly Drive

The Heathfield Tavern

Collingwood Avenue

Downsview

St Catherine's Court

Marshlands Lane

Streatfield Road

Fire Station



Direction
Streatfield Road — Terminus Road

51 stops

Open route schedule

Streatfield Road

Marshlands Lane

Downsview

Collingwood Avenue

The Heathfield Tavern

Holly Drive

Sandy Cross Lane

Runt in Tun

West Street Lane

Primary School

Vines Cross Road

Cherry Tree Court

Merrydown Village

The May Garland Inn

Crematorium

Swansbrook Lane

Wellshurst Golf Club

Vicarage Lane

Village Hall

North Street

Manor Park Road

Stroma Gardens

Goodwin Close

Grovelands Road

Old Railway Bridge

Route schedule
Streatfield Road — Terminus Road

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 08:00

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 08:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Streatfield Road

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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High Street

Police Station

Church

Diplocks Way

Ingrams Way

Woodside Hall

Natewood

Cophall Roundabout

St George's Church

Brightling Road

Broad Road end

Thurrock Close

The Triangle

Coopers Hill

Church Street

Woodland Avenue

Selmeston Road

District General Hospital

Rutland Close

The Hurst Arms

Selwyn Road

Moat Croft Road

Henleaze

Hartfield Road

Railway Station

Terminus Road



51X Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lewes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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